## PODOMINITAL LETTER 4972

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	NGR WALLACE PROPOSED CORPORAT		ESUFFIX) #0062505491 -07/08/0201061007 *****87.50 *****87.50	
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL COP	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Y REQUIRED	
FROM: GINGER WALLACE  Name (Printed or typed)				
4932 ROBERT D. GORDON RD.  Address				
	TACKSONVILLE, City, City, Daytime To	FL 37210 State & Zip	2002 JUL -8 PM 2: 47 SEURCIARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

& Moloz

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	2002 JUL -8 PM 2: 47
GINGER WALLACE DESIGNS, INC.	_SEGACIARY OF STATE
GIVER WILDIAM DUSIONS ING.	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	-··
4932 ROBERT D. GORDON ROAD	-
TACKSONVILLEITZ 32210	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  Awy LAWFUL RODUCT OF	Service
Any LAWFUL PRODUCT OF	, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -,
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
5-00	-
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional)	
The man (a) and address(a).	
Ginger wallace - Pres, so	-, TREAS +D, C
4932 Robert D. GORDON Road	
Jacksonville, FZ 32210	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	·
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
Ginger WHILACE RD. 4992 Robert D. GOLDON RD.	
JACK SONVICCE, FL 32210	juman kan diguna da kan da
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	· · · · · ·
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	•
GINGER WALLACE	
4932 ROBERT D. GORIDON RD	
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32210	
**************************************	
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to a	
Music Mallanaa	11/02
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
2 14 - A.L.A.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vinan Wollace	1/1/02
Signature Incorporator	Date